Junior Dragster Division North 2019

CING EQUIPMENT

Rank Start# Driver
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155
34
166
233
9005
691
108
151
210
111
104
115
29
103
222
1337
150
5160
204
152
201
5433
370
230
234

HELMI OIKARINEN
JOHN DANTANUS

RONI TEKONIEMI

LEEVI KORTELAINEN
DANNY LIPPONEN

STINE AUNE HASSELVOLD
TUUKA REIKKINEN

LEEVI MANNISTO

AADA NURMINEN

TIMO TORISEVA

KAAPO LEHTONEN
JOONAS LAINE

CELINA NORLING
KERTTU LEHTONEN
ALISA RITOLA

MIKE DANTANUS
TOMAS NURMINEN
OSKAR NORLING
ANTON ABERG

VEETI MANNISTO
JONATHAN BERGSTROM
MARCUS ANDERSSON
ALFONS ABERG

RAMI PALJAKKA

VEETI KORTELAINEN

Nat Points
FIN 156
S 145
FIN 135
FIN 119
S 117
N 101
FIN 97
FIN 93
FIN 83
FIN 81
FIN 80
FIN 78
S 66
FIN 66
FIN 65
S 64
FIN 64
S 63
S 62
FIN 62
S 60
S 59
S 58
FIN 54
FIN 52
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52

Tallhed 1

145

117
101

66

64

62

60
59
58

Vargarda

Kauhava 1

Tierp 1

Kauhava 2

Tallhed 2

Sundsvall 1

Kauhava 3

Pitea

Fallfors

Haapsalu

Gardermoen 2

Tallhed 3

Sundsvall 2

Motopark 2

Lindesberg

Tierp 2

Kauhava 4

Gardermoen 3



26

101

JULIA TERVAHARTIALA

FIN

27

177

ANTON OIKARAINEN

FIN
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283

JIM RAFSBACK

FIN
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